3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5,000 USDT
7

5000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
7

5,000 USDT

7

# Date & time

1 2024-01-30
17:55:16

POLYGON
0x161d3207ef9chc5923ee22dc636e0a69304b375b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round
btcevent.co

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
ethevents.co

NFT Airdrop Round

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft

Transaction Id Amount

Ox5280fdafe517985h9%af + 1 btcevent.co v

e250fd6f33ach11711047e

88bc0180180396b535770b

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x161d3207ef9cbc5923ee22dc636e0a69304b375b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5280fdafe517985b99afe250fd6f33acb11711047e88bc0180180396b535770b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5280fdafe517985b99afe250fd6f33acb11711047e88bc0180180396b535770b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5280fdafe517985b99afe250fd6f33acb11711047e88bc0180180396b535770b

Date & time

2024-01-19
09:27:00

2024-01-18
11:10:51

2023-11-23
08:27:16

2023-11-02
11:57:14

2023-10-27
11:50:56

2023-10-16
09:49:48

2023-09-27
20:14:21

Transaction Id

Ox53dab4afe4008fbdefe?d

84e700f98e9842ad4ce?15

ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d

0x841c72554871a39b0dcS

1681ab7bh82f3f38ee47b8a

12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9

Oxeb8ec57cc8cd5ec310b4

4efaaldf6aae2dff14165h6

63dddle7laddelQab67fd4b

Ox3al16e65755d4884ce528

184b589a84cf053545ff70

0db301cbe362h222471916

Ox9f9ea42a3198d7%93cs5le

7d73f876a9b047381bdble

e22f7e926ef5f670f419c?2

0xcl19a239f0ddObbebdlaf

ee96al3ch3fefa3b7ef7754

44ad8%efdle8h1da820f39

0x524319833fcdbbedd325

b925752acc2260a3e79654

170bf01229ca%920f3a0a3f

Amount

+

+

1 ethevents.co

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53da64fe4008fbdefe9d84e700f98e9842ad4ce915ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53da64fe4008fbdefe9d84e700f98e9842ad4ce915ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53da64fe4008fbdefe9d84e700f98e9842ad4ce915ad3a0b3a481ddd75ed968d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x841c72554871a39b0dc51681ab7b82f3f38ee47b8a12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x841c72554871a39b0dc51681ab7b82f3f38ee47b8a12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x841c72554871a39b0dc51681ab7b82f3f38ee47b8a12f8f9354cf510ab2e76a9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb8ec57cc8cd5ec310b44efaa396aae2dff14165b663ddd1e71adde10a67fd46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb8ec57cc8cd5ec310b44efaa396aae2dff14165b663ddd1e71adde10a67fd46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb8ec57cc8cd5ec310b44efaa396aae2dff14165b663ddd1e71adde10a67fd46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a16e65755d4884ce528184b589a84cf053545ff700db301c6e362b222471916
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a16e65755d4884ce528184b589a84cf053545ff700db301c6e362b222471916
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a16e65755d4884ce528184b589a84cf053545ff700db301c6e362b222471916
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9f9ea42a3198d793c51e7d73f876a9b047381bdb1ee22f7e926ef5f670f419c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9f9ea42a3198d793c51e7d73f876a9b047381bdb1ee22f7e926ef5f670f419c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9f9ea42a3198d793c51e7d73f876a9b047381bdb1ee22f7e926ef5f670f419c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc19a239f0dd0b6ebd1afee96a3cb3fe0a3b7ef775444ad89efd1e8b1da820f39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc19a239f0dd0b6ebd1afee96a3cb3fe0a3b7ef775444ad89efd1e8b1da820f39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc19a239f0dd0b6ebd1afee96a3cb3fe0a3b7ef775444ad89efd1e8b1da820f39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5243f9833fcd6bedd325b925752acc2260a3e79654170bf01229ca920f3a0a3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5243f9833fcd6bedd325b925752acc2260a3e79654170bf01229ca920f3a0a3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5243f9833fcd6bedd325b925752acc2260a3e79654170bf01229ca920f3a0a3f

